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gp120 (C1080.c3)

Cat No.: 01-01-1159
Product Name: gp120 (C1080.c3)
Description: gp120 (C1080.c3)
Type: Protein
Property: Protein
Origin: Thailand
Source: HEK293
Genbank No.: AET75894.1
Applications: WB,ELISA,Immunogen
Purity: >95%
Storage: Store at -80°C,Avoid freeze / thaw cycle.
Limitation: For research use only,not for use in diagnostic procedures.
Note: CRFO1_AE
250 kD
150 kD
100 kKD
75 kD
S0 kD
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